As per me Nirma University (NIRMAUNI) B.Tech Admission form will be fill by online so you need to apply for it online cant do download its application form :

Admission detail :

B. Tech. Programme -Intake [All India Category (35% Seats) ]:

Programme Number of Seats

Chemical Engineering 21

Civil Engineering 42

Electronics &Communication Engineering 42

Mechanical Engineering 42

Electrical Engineering 42

Instrumentation & Control Engineering 21

Computer Engineering 42

Information Technology 42

Total Seats 294

Eligibility

Applicants must have appeared JEE (Main)-2017.

Applicants must have passed 12th Science Examination with Physics, Chemistry and Mathematics with the percentage of marks/Percentile as to be decided by the Government of Gujarat (GoG) under the rules of admission.

Key dates

Filling of online application form 10/04/2017 (Thursday)

Last date for submitting online application 26/06/2017 (Monday)

Last date to modify the branch preference 27/06/2017 (Tuesday)

Date of declaration of provisional Merit List 29/06/2017 (Thursday)

Date of online allotment of Admission 30/06/2017 (Friday)

Date of In-person reporting of online allotment of admission 07/07/2017 (Friday)

Date of First In-person Counseling (Round # 1) 11/07/2017 (Tuesday)

12/07/2017 (Wednesday)

Date of Second In-person Counseling & Reshuffling (Round #2) 26/07/2017 (Wednesday)

Date of Orientation Programme 29/07/2017 (Saturday)

Date of Counseling for vacant seats (if any) 31/07/2017 (Monday)
